ID SCIPER NAME

310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

393061
397565
390636
378955
391696
390881
390879
398601
399316
397481
393332
390876
391697
380083
394088
398751
361837
391916
400955
398046
390871
395915
397837
390459
392665
400406
390835
381849
400154
397473
380025
379821
401796
401060
381251
361856
398254
391091
394106
398773
378556
398554
390447
391184
381969
390829
401067

Morlet Théo

Moubarak Ali

Moursy Haya
Moutsopoulos Nikolaos
Mrad Charbel

Mrad Chris

Mugnier De Almeida Romeo
Munier Dylan

Murisier Cédric
Naegelen Emile

Naffati Idris

Nastase David

Nehme Ricardo

Nemir Lyes

Nicolet Jérémy

Niksic Mathias
Ogieriakhi Penelope
Okur Defne

Ozbek Can

Palu Mattéo
Paphassarang Quentin
Paraire Candice

Parker Elliott
Pavlopoulos Adrien
Pazmino Hernandez Carlos
Pédelaborde Louis
Pelade Florian

Pennel Léopold
Péquignot Pauline
Pérez-Goicoechea Noluenn
Pernet Paul

Perraudin Eliott

Perret Ethan

Petrelluzzi Corentin
Pezout Come

Pfister Kevin

Pical Raphaél

Pichelin Armand

Pierre Roman

Piron Maxime

Pisa Fabio

Pitton Arthur

Poncet Gabriel

Pote Wembonyama Nolan
Prud'Homme Antoine
Pullen Joshua

Py Grasset Abigaelle

SECTION
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

SEAT ROOM
310 STCC-D
311 STCC-D
312 STCC-D
313 STCC-D
314 STCC-D
315 STCC-D
316 STCC-D
317 STCC-D
318 STCC-D
319 STCC-D
320 STCC-D
321 STCC-D
322 STCC-D
323 STCC-D
324 STCC-D
325 STCC-D
326 STCC-D
327 STCC-D
328 STICC-D
329 STCC-D
330 STCC-D
331 STCC-D
332 STCC-D
333 STCC-D
334 STCC-D
335 STCC-D
336 STCC-D
337 SICC-D
338 STCC-D
339 STCC-D
340 STCC-D
341 STCC-D
342 STCC-D
343 STCC-D
344 STCC-D
345 STCC-D
346 STCC-D
347 STCC-D
348 STCC-D
349 STCC-D
350 STCC-D
351 STCC-D
352 STCC-D
353 STCC-D
354 STCC-D
355 STCC-D
356 STCC-D



357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387

398210
393417
378453
390827
395908
391919
377439
398348
380103
397832
398258
381140
397775
398854
392909
392576
380639
392910
391803
372553
381951
400462
400422
391965
392474
393404
400077
401041
395910
380447
380243

Rabearivelo Andryan
Rafai Ismail
Ramanoelina Harizaka
Rathjens Gavin

Ray Louis

Réalé Alexis

Rebeiz Rafaela

Rey Hugo

Ribeiro De Almeida Joana
Rinaudo Victoria

Riva Sacha

Rivera Peyo

Robert Eliott

Robichon Luna

Roch Chamizo Chloé
Rodrigues Lukeny
Rolshoven Tiemo
Roset Pastor Amalia
Rotgé Manuello Sachel
Rytwinski Victor
SacchiValentine
Saint-Etienne Jeanne
Saint-Pierre Guillaume
Salvatierra Bazoverry Alan
Samaha Gabriel
Sammari Zakaria
Sarrasin Arnaud
Savier Joséphine
Sayrignac Louna
Scheibel Rohan
Schorpp Léonas

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387

STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D
STCC-D



